data sheet
Multifunctional and affordable Aruba 210 series
wireless access points (APs) maximize mobile
device performance in medium-density, high-
performance Wi-Fi environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-radio APs deliver
wireless data rates of up to 1.3 Gbps to 5-GHz devices with
802.11ac technology. They also support 3x3 MIMO with three

data sheet
ARUBA 210 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ordering information
Part Number Description
ap-210 series access points
AP-214 Aruba AP-214 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-214-RW Aruba Instant IAP-214 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of world
IAP-214-US Aruba Instant IAP-214 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-214-JP Aruba Instant IAP-214 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
AP-215 Aruba AP-215 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
IAP-215-RW Aruba Instant IAP-215 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of world
IAP-215-US Aruba Instant IAP-215 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-215-JP Aruba Instant IAP-215 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
ap-210 series access points (fips/taa)
AP-214-F1 Aruba AP-214 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS/TAA)
AP-215-F1 Aruba AP-215 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas (FIPS/TAA)

1344 CrossmaN ave | suNNyvale, Ca 94089
1.866.55.aruBa | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FaX: 1.408.227.4550 | iNFo@aruBaNeTworks.Com
ordering information
Part Number Description
mounting accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 Aruba access point mount kit (ceiling grid)
Contains two ceiling grid rail adapters (for Interlude and silhouette style rails). Color: Black
AP-220-MNT-W1 Aruba access point mount kit (basic, flat surface)
Contains one flat-surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: Black
AP-130-MNT Aruba access point mount kit (basic, flat surface)
Contains one flat-surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: Off-white
AP-220-MNT-W2 Aruba access point mount kit (secure, flat surface).
Contains one flat surface wall/ceiling mount cradle. Color: Black
AP-220-MNT-W2W Aruba access point mount kit (secure, flat surface).
Contains one flat-surface wall/ceiling mount cradle. Color: White
generic indoor ap accessories
AP-AC-UN 12V/18W indoor access point AC power adapter. Universal, ships with eight country-specific plug inserts
(US, EU, UK, Australia, China, Korea, Argentina, Brazil) covering all Aruba core countries.